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LNSU/LNMUUSD Board Meeting
Monday, March 14, 2022, 6:00 PM

Located in-person at GMTCC — CEC
or on-line

meet.google.com/owu-axbk-bjg
1-443-686-8437
PIN: 319 589 725#

LNSU/LNMUUSD Full Board Agenda
All times are approximate

Before the Meeting:
Soup/Salad and Pledge of Allegiance

6:00 PM Call to Order, Approval of the Agenda, Announcements and Public Comment

LNSU/LNMUUSD Routine Business
Consent Agenda Items
Minutes of the February 14, 2022, meeting, and March 2, 2022, special
meeting
Board Orders

Ratification of Action taken at Reorganization Meeting — Possible Action
Discuss & Approve 2022-2023 Board Meeting Schedule & Date of Annual Meeting

Eden Central School Project Bid Contract Award — Discussion & Possible Action
Review & Discuss Eden Town Property Use Agreement — Possible Action

New LU Campus Internet Connection — Discussion & Possible Action

Approve LNMUUSD ELL Teacher Hire — Discussion & Possible Action

Approve LUMS One-Year Long-term Art Substitute — Discussion & Possible Action

New Required Section 504 and ADA Grievance Protocol for Students and Staff Policy C14 —
Second Reading, Possible Adoption

Central Office Updates
Principal/Director Updates
Other Business

7:30 PM Adjourn


https://meet.google.com/owu-axbk-bjq?hs=122&authuser=0
tel:%E2%80%AA+1%20443-686-8437%E2%80%AC

LNSU Board Orders dated 2.4.22

Operating Account (incl. grant payments):

GMATV:
Food Service:

Items of Note:
Special Education Services:
Grant Funds to Schools:

LNMUUSD Board Orders dated 2.4.22
Operating Account:

Operating Account:
GMTCC Student Activity:
GMTCC Student Activity:
Johnson Student Activity:
Eden Student Activity:
LUMS Student Activity:

LNSU Board Orders dated 2.18.22

Operating Account (incl. grant payments):

GMATV Account:

Items of Note:

Special Education Services:
Grant Funded:
Transportation Contract:

LNMUUSD Board Orders dated 2.18.22
Operating Account:

Operating Account:

GMTCC Student Activity:

LUMS Student Activity:

LUHS Student Activity:

Items of Note:
LNSU 4 Quarter Assessment:

$392,198.01
$1,715.08
$106,214.29

$39,137.09
$337,927.52

$275,574.49
$1,830.18
$92.45
$5,488.34
$1,799.84
$209.80
$37.70

$470,965.30
$613.24

$149,306.39
$179,122.34
$108,077.50

$1,137,548.09
$13,792.03
$4,387.38
$1,434.93
$7,632.05

$773,305.38



