

LNSU/LNMUUSD Board Meeting Monday, March 14, 2022, 6:00 PM

Located in-person at GMTCC – CEC or on-line

meet.google.com/owu-axbk-bjq

1-443-686-8437 PIN: 319 589 725#

LNSU/LNMUUSD Full Board Agenda

All times are approximate

Before the Meeting:

Soup/Salad and Pledge of Allegiance

6:00 PM Call to Order, Approval of the Agenda, Announcements and Public Comment

LNSU/LNMUUSD Routine Business

Consent Agenda Items

Minutes of the February 14, 2022, meeting, and March 2, 2022, special ${\bf r}$

meeting

Board Orders

Ratification of Action taken at Reorganization Meeting – Possible Action

Discuss & Approve 2022-2023 Board Meeting Schedule & Date of Annual Meeting

Eden Central School Project Bid Contract Award – Discussion & Possible Action

Review & Discuss Eden Town Property Use Agreement – Possible Action

New LU Campus Internet Connection – Discussion & Possible Action

Approve LNMUUSD ELL Teacher Hire - Discussion & Possible Action

Approve LUMS One-Year Long-term Art Substitute – Discussion & Possible Action

New Required Section 504 and ADA Grievance Protocol for Students and Staff Policy C14 – Second Reading, Possible Adoption

Central Office Updates

Principal/Director Updates

Other Business

7:30 PM Adjourn

LNSU Board Orders dated 2.4.22

Operating Account (incl. grant payments):	\$392,198.01
GMATV:	\$1,715.08
Food Service:	\$106,214.29

Items of Note:

Special Education Services:	\$39,137.09
Grant Funds to Schools:	\$337,927.52

LNMUUSD Board Orders dated 2.4.22

Operating Account:	\$275,574.49
Operating Account:	\$1,830.18
GMTCC Student Activity:	\$92.45
GMTCC Student Activity:	\$5,488.34
Johnson Student Activity:	\$1,799.84
Eden Student Activity:	\$209.80
LUMS Student Activity:	\$37.70

LNSU Board Orders dated 2.18.22

Operating Account (incl. grant payments):	\$470,965.30
GMATV Account:	\$613.24

Items of Note:

Special Education Services:	\$149,306.39
Grant Funded:	\$179,122.34
Transportation Contract:	\$108,077.50

LNMUUSD Board Orders dated 2.18.22

Operating Account:	\$1,137,548.09
Operating Account:	\$13,792.03
GMTCC Student Activity:	\$4,387.38
LUMS Student Activity:	\$1,434.93
LUHS Student Activity:	\$7,632.05

Items of Note:

LNSU 4" Quarter Assessment:	\$773,305.38